 WWWWORLDWIDEORLDWIDEORLDWIDEORLDWIDE     EEEEQUIPMENTQUIPMENTQUIPMENTQUIPMENT  L L L L IMITEDIMITEDIMITEDIMITED
CH-LCD56DH / CH-LCD56DU / CH-LCD68D / CD-LCD70D   LCD Monitor
CH-LCD56DH/DU
CH-LCD68D
CD-LCD70D
Specification
Model CH-LCD56DH CH-LCD56DU CH-LCD68D CD-LCD70D
LCD Panel 5.6” TFT LCD 6.8” TFT LCD 7.0” TFT LCD
Resolution 960 x 234 1150 x 234 1440 x 234
Brightness 250 cd/㎡ 350 cd/㎡ 300 cd/㎡ 250 cd/㎡
Contrast Ratio 150 : 1
View Angle L/R : ±45° U/D : 10° / 30° L/R : ±45° U/D : 10° / 30° L/R : ±65° U/D : 35° / 60°
System NTSC/PAL Switch able NTSC/ PAL (Auto) NTSC/PAL Switch able
Video Input 2 CH A / V Input / 1.0 Vp-p at 75Ω
Audio Input (MONO) 30m ~ 100m Vp-p R/L 30m ~ 100m Vp-p
Video / Audio Connector Min phone jack/Mini phone plug to RCA plug adapter
User Control Mode power OSD Controls
Power Supply DC12 ±10% (DC12-30V Option)
Power Consumption 7.0W (max) 7.5W (max) 8.5W (max)
Operating Temperature -10℃ ~ 50℃ / 14℉ ~ 122℉
Dimension (mm) (WxHxD) 160 x 133 x 37 172 x 144 x 30.7 191 x 130 x 39
Weight Net 468g 586g 590g